E54SJ12040
480W DC/DC Power Modules
Datasheet_E54SJ12040_12192018                                                                    http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P1
The Delphi series E54SJ12040 , eighth brick, 40~60V input,
single output 11.8V, isolated DC/DC converter is the latest offering
from a world leader in power system and technology and
manufacturing ― Delta Electronics, Inc. This product provides up to
480 watts of power at 40~60V input in an industry standard footprint

Datasheet_ E54SJ12040_12192018                                                                     E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
 P14
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 54 S J 120 40 N N F H
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Pin assignment Option Code
E- Eight
Brick
54 -
40~60V
S -
Single
J -
Series
number
120 -
11.8V
40 - 40.7A P -
Positive
N -
Negative
C - 0.180”
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
F - ROHS A - Open; with PG
B - Open; no PG
H - HSP; with PG
N - HSP; no PG
F - HSK; with PG
E - HSK; no PG
HSP: heat spreader version; HSK: heat sink
Default pin length 4.60mm(0.180”)
MODEL LIST
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
E54SJ12040NNFH 40V~60V 13A 11.8V 40.7A 97.2%
Default remote On/Off logic is negative.
Please contact with Delta sales/FAE for different optional functions.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: